
Kehrausregatta  Barleben - O-Jolle 
Segelverein Barleber See e.V.

22.09.-23.09.2012
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gemeldet: 39 gestartet: 33 gezeitet: 33

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1

1 GER 599 LIPPERT Donald B .102 WSV1921 1 DNF 1 1 3.0 

2 GER 1314 FREISE Göran SA.006 WBF 2 2 2 5 6.0 

3 GER 1372 MICHEL Uwe BG.025 ESVK 6 5 22 2 13.0 

4 GER 1268 LIETZMANN Frank B .099 DJC 3 1 23 10 14.0 

5 GER 1490 WOSCHIKOWSKI Lutz B .088 ZYC 8 3 3 8 14.0 

6 GER 1317 KASPERSCHINSKY Herbert SA.002 1.SVBS 7 8 7 3 17.0 

7 GER 1450 KIRCHNER Wolfgang SA.002 1.SVBS 4 14 9 7 20.0 

8 GER 1414 FRITSCHE Dieter B .035 PSB 24 5 10 5 28 20.0 

9 GER 1207 SCHWARZ Olaf SA.002 1.SVBS 10 6 8 22 24.0 

10 GER 5991 LIPPERT Wilfried B .102 WSV1921 9 12 DNC 6 27.0 

11 GER 1373 SCHULT Horst BG.005 RSC 14 4 12 12 28.0 

12 GER 1199 HÖFER Wilfried BG.025 ESVK 16 9 16 4 29.0 

13 GER 1377 PIRNER Martin BG.023 SGS 15 16 4 13 32.0 

14 GER 1491 CORDBARLAG Jörn SH.054 SCPr 20 11 6 16 33.0 

15 GER 1427 SCHULZ Mathias SH.050 PSV 13 15 11 11 35.0 

16 GER 587 MEYER Torsten SA.002 1.SVBS 18 7 14 19 39.0 

17 GER 516 WILLMANN Bernd B .103 SCK 11 18 13 25 42.0 

18 GER 548 REINHARDT Heiko B .103 SCK 26 13 15 15 43.0 

19 GER 1369 RATZSCH Frank SA.027 SG Seebu 17 19 10 18 45.0 

20 GER 1434 LISSEL Ernst N .075 WYCA 12 17 17 21 46.0 

21 GER 1370 GRÜTZNER Volker SC.031 WSVLS 21 DNC 21 14 56.0 

22 GER 800 SCHWARZ Ben SA.002 1.SVBS 19 22 18 31 59.0 

23 GER 1474 SCHULZ Peter BG.025 ESVK 22 23 DNC 17 62.0 

24 GER 725 SCHUSTER Gerhard SA.002 1.SVBS 25 20 19 32 64.0 

25 GER 1439 WUTHE DR Thomas SA.027 SG Seebu 24 21 20 24 65.0 

26 GER 1449 HOLERT Tom B .100 TSG 27 24 24 20 68.0 

27 GER 1448 WILLMANN Tobias B .103 SCK DNC DNC DNC 9 89.0 

28 GER 1122 LINGNER Hans-Jürgen SA.002 1.SVBS 28 DNF DNC 23 91.0 

29 GER 602 BECKER Reinhard SA.006 WBF 23 DNF DNC 29 92.0 

30 GER 14481 WEBER Gerhard SA.027 SG Seebu DNC DNC DNC 26 106.0 

31 GER 314 KOEPPE Dieter SA.002 1.SVBS DNC DNF DNC 27 107.0 

32 GER 1336 REHDER DR Wilhelm BG.005 RSC DNC DNF DNC 30 110.0 

33 GER 1175 THOMAS DR Frank SA.002 1.SVBS DNC DNC DNC 33 113.0 

34 GER 1145 SNOWDON Jens B .113 VSW DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

34 GER 465 SCHMIDT Matthias BG.049 RWS DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

34 GER 907 KÜSTNER Klaus N .019 KSW DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

34 GER 1246 GOEPFERT Ralf B .102 WSV1921 DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

34 GER 1312 BELKA Jonny SC.016 LSC DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

34 GER 1288 FELDBINDER Lutz B .100 TSG DNC DNC DNC DNC 120.0 
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